
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  1  1   Houston  276  281  276       833  -31 
1  2  2   Florida State  275  288  277       840  -24 

T4  T6  3   Arkansas 279  288  275       842  -22 
T6  3  4   Wake Forest 282  282  279       843  -21 
8  T6  5   UAB 285  282  277       844  -20 

T6  4  6   Miami University(OH) 282  283  285       850  -14 
3  5  T7   SMU 278  288  286       852  -12 

T10  9  T7   Illinois State  287  285  280       852  -12 
T10  8  9   Wisconsin 287  284  286       857  -7 

9  12  10   Georgia Southern 286  294  282       862  -2 
T10  11  11   Northern Illinois  287  288  288       863  -1 
T4  10  12   Middle Tennessee St. 279  295  292       866  +2 
13  13  13   Georgia State  292  292  288       872  +8 
14  14  14   Louisiana Tech  300  288  287       875  +11 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

White Sands Intercollegiate
Ocean Club Golf Course

Paradise Island, BS
White Sands Men 

Dates: Nov 01 - Nov 03 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Parker Gillam *  Wake Forest  60   73  66       199  -17   
T4 2   Jordan Less  Northern Illinois  68   69  65       202  -14   
T4 3   Luke Long  Houston  68   69  66       203  -13   
T2 T4   Julian Perico  Arkansas  67   69  70       206  -10   
T17 T4   David Perkins  Illinois State  68   73  65       206  -10   
T9 T6   Alexander Frances  Houston  71   68  68       207  -9   
T22 T6   John Pak  Florida State  70   72  65       207  -9   
T7 T6   Mark Power  Wake Forest  71   67  69       207  -9   
T31 T9   Justin Thompson  SMU  71   72  65       208  -8   
T4 T9   Nick Robinson *  Wisconsin  66   71  71       208  -8   
T22 T11   William Walker, III  UAB  70   72  68       210  -6   
T13 T11   George Gardner  Houston  68   72  70       210  -6   
T7 T11   Mac Meissner  SMU  67   71  72       210  -6   
T17 T11   Griffin Barela  Wisconsin  71   70  69       210  -6   
T13 T11   Jamie Li  Florida State  71   69  70       210  -6   
T9 T11   Alex Fitzpatrick  Wake Forest  70   69  71       210  -6   
T9 T11   Calvin Sierota  Florida State  66   73  71       210  -6   
T22 T11   Khavish Varadan  UAB  74   68  68       210  -6   
T35 T19   Braxton Watkins *  Houston  71   73  67       211  -5   
T2 T19   Charlie Nikitas  Miami University(OH)  69   67  75       211  -5   
T22 T19   William Buhl  Arkansas  72   70  69       211  -5   
T13 T22   Brett Barron  Georgia Southern  73   67  72       212  -4   
T9 T22   Sam Anderson  Wisconsin  69   70  73       212  -4   
T42 T22   Colin Bowles *  Georgia Southern  73   72  67       212  -4   
T31 T25   Joel Durnford  Illinois State  72   71  70       213  -3   
T22 T25   Alberto Martinez  Florida State  68   74  71       213  -3   
T35 T25   Ben Reichert  UAB  73   71  69       213  -3   
T35 T25   Luukas Alakulppi *  Georgia Southern  75   69  69       213  -3   
T22 T25   Tanner Owens  Middle Tennessee St.  68   74  71       213  -3   
T17 T25   Murray Naysmith  UAB  70   71  72       213  -3   
T31 T25   Luis Garza  Arkansas  69   74  70       213  -3   
T58 T25   Mason Overstreet  Arkansas  72   75  66       213  -3   
T51 T33   Jack Mortell  Miami University(OH)  72   74  68       214  -2   
T17 T33   Jack Katarincic  Miami University(OH)  70   71  73       214  -2   
T22 T33   Tommy Dunsire  Northern Illinois  72   70  72       214  -2   
T42 T33   Eugenio Chacarra  Wake Forest  72   73  69       214  -2   
T13 T37   Ollie Osborne  SMU  70   70  75       215  -1   
T22 T37   Kengo Aoshima *  Wake Forest  71   71  73       215  -1   
T35 T37   Coalter Smith  Wisconsin  72   72  71       215  -1   
T22 T40   Ashton Poole  Georgia State  71   71  74       216  E   
T31 T40   James Swash  Louisiana Tech  74   69  73       216  E   
T17 T40   Dan Anfield  Illinois State  72   69  75       216  E   
T35 T40   Andrew Gibson  Houston  72   72  72       216  E   
T51 T40   Eric Bae  Wake Forest  73   73  70       216  E   

T42 T40   Jackson Markham *  SMU  70   75  71       216  E 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T42 T40   Cole Anderson *  Florida State  74   71  71       216  E   
T51 T40   Danny Fisher  Miami University(OH)  75   71  70       216  E   
T42 T48   Jack Ebner *  Miami University(OH)  73   72  72       217  +1   
T74 T48   Mac Murphy  Louisiana Tech  79   72  66       217  +1   
T42 T48   Steven Haremski *  Middle Tennessee St.  71   74  72       217  +1   
T51 T48   Mason Williams  Georgia Southern  68   78  71       217  +1   
T71 T52   Jake Maples  Georgia Southern  76   74  68       218  +2   
T58 T52   Egill Gunnarsson  Georgia State  72   75  71       218  +2   
T35 T52   Ilari Saulo  Middle Tennessee St.  68   76  74       218  +2   
T42 T55   Jack Herceg  Miami University(OH)  71   74  74       219  +3   
T58 T55   Ben Carr  Georgia Southern  69   78  72       219  +3   
T42 T55   Michael Barnard  Middle Tennessee St.  71   74  74       219  +3   
T51 T55   Mattias Varjun  Middle Tennessee St.  72   74  73       219  +3   
T67 T55   Tyson Reeder  Arkansas  71   78  70       219  +3   
T42 T55   Dawson Ovard  SMU  70   75  74       219  +3   
T63 T61   Felix van Dijk  Illinois State  76   72  72       220  +4   
T35 T61   Logan Young  Houston  69   75  76       220  +4   
T63 T61   Marco Steyn  Wake Forest  69   79  72       220  +4   
T71 T61   Josh Edgar  Georgia State  74   76  70       220  +4   
T58 T61   Pete Kuhl  Wisconsin  75   72  73       220  +4   
T63 T66   Owen Sertl  Georgia State  75   73  73       221  +5   
T51 T66   Lake Juban  Louisiana Tech  73   73  75       221  +5   
T67 T68   Cam Solomon *  Miami University(OH)  73   76  73       222  +6   
T74 T68   Wilson Andress  Georgia Southern  76   75  71       222  +6   
T63 70   Alfie Fox  UAB  72   76  75       223  +7   
T58 T71   Judd Tilson *  Louisiana Tech  76   71  77       224  +8   
T67 T71   Trey Poteet  Louisiana Tech  75   74  75       224  +8   
T51 T73   Matt Cole *  Houston  70   76  79       225  +9   
T74 T73   David Li  Georgia State  78   73  74       225  +9   
T71 T73   Ben Wong  SMU  74   76  75       225  +9   
T74 T73   Palmer Sadlowski  Middle Tennessee St.  78   73  74       225  +9   
T78 T73   Parker Reddig  Florida State  74   78  73       225  +9   
80 78   Sam Murphy  Louisiana Tech  78   75  73       226  +10   

T81 T79   Mauricio Figueroa *  Arkansas  77   79  71       227  +11   
T67 T79   Russell Matos  Northern Illinois  74   75  78       227  +11   
T78 T81   Michael Mattas  Northern Illinois  73   79  77       229  +13   
T81 T81   Joe Hodgson  Illinois State  75   81  73       229  +13   
84 83   Luc Warnock  Northern Illinois  85   74  74       233  +17   

T81 84   Sebastian Iqbal  Wisconsin  82   74  80       236  +20   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Houston 276 281 276 833

3 Luke Long (1) 68 69 66 203

T6 Alexander Frances (3) 71 68 68 207

T11 George Gardner (4) 68 72 70 210

T40 Andrew Gibson (5) 72 72 72 216

T61 Logan Young (2) 69 75 76 220

2 Florida State 275 288 277 840

T6 John Pak (1) 70 72 65 207

T11 Jamie Li (2) 71 69 70 210

T11 Calvin Sierota (3) 66 73 71 210

T25 Alberto Martinez (4) 68 74 71 213

T73 Parker Reddig (5) 74 78 73 225

3 Arkansas 279 288 275 842

T4 Julian Perico (2) 67 69 70 206

T19 William Buhl (1) 72 70 69 211

T25 Mason Overstreet (3) 72 75 66 213

T25 Luis Garza (5) 69 74 70 213

T55 Tyson Reeder (4) 71 78 70 219

4 Wake Forest 282 282 279 843

T6 Mark Power (4) 71 67 69 207

T11 Alex Fitzpatrick (2) 70 69 71 210

T33 Eugenio Chacarra (3) 72 73 69 214

T40 Eric Bae (1) 73 73 70 216

T61 Marco Steyn (5) 69 79 72 220

5 UAB 285 282 277 844

T11 William Walker, III (1) 70 72 68 210

T11 Khavish Varadan (4) 74 68 68 210

T25 Murray Naysmith (2) 70 71 72 213

T25 Ben Reichert (3) 73 71 69 213

70 Alfie Fox (5) 72 76 75 223

6 Miami University(OH) 282 283 285 850

T19 Charlie Nikitas (1) 69 67 75 211

T33 Jack Mortell (2) 72 74 68 214

T33 Jack Katarincic (4) 70 71 73 214

T40 Danny Fisher (5) 75 71 70 216

T55 Jack Herceg (3) 71 74 74 219

T7 SMU 278 288 286 852

T9 Justin Thompson (2) 71 72 65 208

T11 Mac Meissner (1) 67 71 72 210

T37 Ollie Osborne (3) 70 70 75 215

T55 Dawson Ovard (5) 70 75 74 219

T73 Ben Wong (4) 74 76 75 225
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 Illinois State 287 285 280 852

T4 David Perkins (1) 68 73 65 206

T25 Joel Durnford (4) 72 71 70 213

T40 Dan Anfield (5) 72 69 75 216

T61 Felix van Dijk (3) 76 72 72 220

T81 Joe Hodgson (2) 75 81 73 229

9 Wisconsin 287 284 286 857

T11 Griffin Barela (4) 71 70 69 210

T22 Sam Anderson (1) 69 70 73 212

T37 Coalter Smith (2) 72 72 71 215

T61 Pete Kuhl (3) 75 72 73 220

84 Sebastian Iqbal (5) 82 74 80 236

10 Georgia Southern 286 294 282 862

T22 Brett Barron (1) 73 67 72 212

T48 Mason Williams (5) 68 78 71 217

T52 Jake Maples (3) 76 74 68 218

T55 Ben Carr (2) 69 78 72 219

T68 Wilson Andress (4) 76 75 71 222

11 Northern Illinois 287 288 288 863

2 Jordan Less (1) 68 69 65 202

T33 Tommy Dunsire (2) 72 70 72 214

T79 Russell Matos (5) 74 75 78 227

T81 Michael Mattas (3) 73 79 77 229

83 Luc Warnock (4) 85 74 74 233

12 Middle Tennessee St. 279 295 292 866

T25 Tanner Owens (1) 68 74 71 213

T52 Ilari Saulo (4) 68 76 74 218

T55 Michael Barnard (3) 71 74 74 219

T55 Mattias Varjun (5) 72 74 73 219

T73 Palmer Sadlowski (2) 78 73 74 225

13 Georgia State 292 292 288 872

T40 Ashton Poole (1) 71 71 74 216

T52 Egill Gunnarsson (3) 72 75 71 218

T61 Josh Edgar (2) 74 76 70 220

T66 Owen Sertl (4) 75 73 73 221

T73 David Li (5) 78 73 74 225

14 Louisiana Tech 300 288 287 875

T40 James Swash (2) 74 69 73 216

T48 Mac Murphy (4) 79 72 66 217

T66 Lake Juban (3) 73 73 75 221

T71 Trey Poteet (5) 75 74 75 224

78 Sam Murphy (1) 78 75 73 226
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Parker Gillam (Wake Forest) 60 73 66 199

T9 Nick Robinson (Wisconsin) 66 71 71 208

T19 Braxton Watkins (Houston ) 71 73 67 211

T22 Colin Bowles (Georgia Southern) 73 72 67 212

T25 Luukas Alakulppi (Georgia Southern) 75 69 69 213

T37 Kengo Aoshima (Wake Forest) 71 71 73 215

T40 Jackson Markham (SMU) 70 75 71 216

T40 Cole Anderson (Florida State ) 74 71 71 216

T48 Steven Haremski (Middle Tennessee St.) 71 74 72 217

T48 Jack Ebner (Miami University(OH)) 73 72 72 217

T68 Cam Solomon (Miami University(OH)) 73 76 73 222

T71 Judd Tilson (Louisiana Tech ) 76 71 77 224

T73 Matt Cole (Houston ) 70 76 79 225

T79 Mauricio Figueroa (Arkansas) 77 79 71 227
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